Industry Response

http://www.fortmcmurraytoday.com/2013/01/09/oilsands-study-lacks-context-capp

Fox Business News http://video.foxbusiness.com/v/2083099208001/will-oil-sands-pollution-in-canada-
halt-keystone-pipeline

CAPP
http://www.capp.ca/aboutUs/mediaCentre/CAPPCommentary/Pages/environmentalstudiesbasedonsou

ndscience.aspx

OP Ed

Financial Post http://opinion.financialpost.com/2013/01/29/peter-foster-moral-%C2%ADsediments/
Vernon BC http://www.vernonmorningstar.com/opinion/187352551.html

Surrey BC http://www.surreyleader.com/opinion/186984531.html

Lancaster Online http://lancasteronline.com/article/local/802294 About-the-pipeline---.html

Hamilton Spectator http://www.thespec.com/opinion/cartoons/article/868425--poisoned-alberta-lakes-
a-signpost

Edmonton Journal
http://www.edmontonjournal.com/opinion/editorials/Editorial+Keeping+oilsands/7792358/story.html

Lethbridge Herald http://www.lethbridgeherald.com/opinions/case-closed-oilsands-the-culprit-
1913.html

Medicine Hat News http://www.medicinehatnews.com/opinions/how-much-should-we-ask-of-
government-01102013.html

Cartoon
Jan 10 http://www.calgaryherald.com/opinion/editorial-cartoons/index.html#
Radio

Swedish National Radio Feb 13 http://sverigesradio.se/sida/default.aspx?Programld=3345

ARD German Radio Network

Radio Canada http://www.radio-canada.ca/audio-video/pop.shtml#urlMedia=http://www.radio-
canada.ca/Medianet/2013/CHFA/Lacroiseedeschemins201301091647.asx

BNA'’s International Environment Reporter (Washington, D.C)
Rutherford Report (Live radio, Calgary)
NPR http://www.npr.org/2013/01/08/168887788/deep-in-canadian-lakes-signs-of-tar-sands-pollution

German Public Radio http://www.dradio.de/dIf/sendungen/forschak/1972128/



CBC Quirks & Quarks http://www.cbc.ca/quirks/episode/2013/01/12/january-12-2013/

CBC Saskatchewan (Live radio)
CBC Calgary

CBC As it Happens (listen at 12:50 Part2)
http://www.cbc.ca/asithappens/popupaudio.html?cliplds=2323858015,2323858868,2323859448

CBC World News Tonight

CBC Yellowknife http://www.cbc.ca/thetrailbreaker/episodes/2013/01/08/tracking-oilsands-pollution/
MIX 103.7 Ft. McMurray

QR77 Calgary Today (Live)

CBC Edmonton (Live)

Newstalk 10101 (Live)

Print and On-line

Edmonton Journal
http://www.edmontonjournal.com/business/Rethinking+oilsands+impact/7875112/story.html

The Province http://www.theprovince.com/business/Rethinking+oilsands+impact/7874151/story.html

Ottawa Citizen
http://www.ottawacitizen.com/news/national/Oilsands+pollution+clearly+evident/7785553/story.html

Queen’s Journal http://queensjournal.ca/story/2013-01-18/news/oil-sands-pollution-confirmed/

Reuters http://www.trust.org/alertnet/news/canadian-oil-sands-extraction-plants-pollute-nearby-lakes-
study

Alberta Oil Magazine http://www.albertaoilmagazine.com/2013/01/oil-sands-study-presents-an-
opportunity-for-industry/

Upstream http://www.upstreamonline.com/live/article1313814.ece

NWT News/North http://nnsl.com/northern-news-services/stories/papers/jan14 13oil.html

Air Water Land

http://www.airwaterland.ca/issues/article.asp?article=dob\130108\dob2013 j80020.html
http://bcove.me/zqg65eln

Christian Science Monitor http://www.csmonitor.com/Environment/Energy-
Voices/2013/0108/Canadian-oil-sands-pollute-nearby-lakes.-Report-is-blow-to-Keystone-pipeline

Scientific American http://www.scientificamerican.com/article.cfm?id=oil-sands-raise-levels-of-
carcinogens-in-regional-waters

Chemical and Engineering News http://cen.acs.org/articles/91/i2/Lake-Data-Reveal-0il-Sands.html



Green Car Congress http://www.greencarcongress.com/2013/01/kurek-20130109.html
Lac La Biche Post

AOL Energy http://energy.aol.com/2013/01/10/oil-sands-development-increasing-pollution-levels-
linked/

BBC http://www.bbc.co.uk/news/science-environment-20933000

Science Daily http://scitechdaily.com/pollutants-in-lakes-linked-to-oil-sands/

Phys.Org http://phys.org/news/2013-01-oil-sands-negative-impact-lake.html

ZMEScience http://www.zmescience.com/ecology/environmental-issues/oil-sand-exploitation-
pollution-08012012/

International Business Times http://www.ibtimes.com/paradise-lost-tar-sands-contaminating-canadian-
lakes-1000910

Natural Resources Defense Council
http://switchboard.nrdc.org/blogs/eshope/study provides damning evidenc.html

Whig Standard http://www.thewhig.com/2013/01/08/contamination-linked-to-oilsands-study

New Scientist http://www.newscientist.com/article/dn23057-carcinogen-levels-soar-in-canadas-tar-
sand-lakes.html

Calgary Herald
http://www.calgaryherald.com/business/Oilsands+pollution+clearly+evident+scientists/7787241/story.
html

Beacon News http://beaconnews.ca/blog/2013/01/ecological-consequences-of-oil-sands-chemicals-on-
lakes-unknown/

EandE News http://www.eenews.net/ew/ (can’t access because not subscriber)

Ft. McMurray Today.com http://www.fortmcmurraytoday.com/2013/01/07/oilsands-linked-to-water-
pollution-study

The Tyee http://thetyee.ca/News/2013/01/07/Report-Says-Bitumen-Mining-Pollutes/

Vancouver Sun- Margaret Munro
http://www.vancouversun.com/news/national/Qilsands+pollution+clearly+evident/7785553/story.html

Globe and Mail http://www.theglobeandmail.com/news/national/oil-sands-development-polluting-
alberta-lakes-study/article7014184/

CBC News http://www.cbc.ca/news/canada/story/2013/01/07/pol-oilsands-alberta-lakes-pollution-
pah.html|

CBC News- Bridgette Noel http://www.cbc.ca/news/politics/story/2013/01/07/pol-oilsands-toxic-lakes-
experimental-lakes.html




Edmonton Journal
http://www.edmontonjournal.com/health/Scientists+find+pattern+contaminants+tied+decades/778567
2/story.html

Sun Media http://www.sunnewsnetwork.ca/sunnews/canada/archives/2013/01/20130107-
150252.html

Global Toronto- Canada Press http://www.globaltoronto.com/canada/government-
funded+study+concludes+toxicthydrocarbons+from+oilsands+pollute+lakes/6442783558/story.html

Huffington Post http://www.huffingtonpost.ca/2013/01/07/oilsands-pollution-government-study-
alberta-lakes_n_2426652.html

NY Times http://www.nytimes.com/2013/01/13/world/americas/oil-sand-industry-in-canada-tied-to-
higher-carcinogen-level.html?ref=science A version of this article appeared in print on January 8, 2013,
on page A4 of the New York edition with the headline: Toxic Risk Is Suggested In a Study Of Qil Sands.

Nature News http://www.nature.com/news/oil-sands-leave-toxic-traces-1.12156

Chronicle Herald http://thechronicleherald.ca/canada/393673-report-oilsands-polluting-area-lakes

Lethbridge Herald http://www.lethbridgeherald.com/national-news/government-funded-study-
concludes-toxic-hydrocarbons-from-oilsands-pollute-lakes-20130107.html

Toronto Sun http://www.torontosun.com/2013/01/07/damning-new-study-links-toxin-increase-directly-
to-oilsands

Toronto Star http://www.thestar.com/news/canada/article/1311851--hydrocarbons-from-alberta-
oilsands-pollute-lakes-concludes-government-funded-study

v

CTV Live http://www.ctvnews.ca/canada/study-finds-evidence-of-pollution-in-lakes-surrounding-
oilsands-development-1.1104138

CBC The National http://www.cbc.ca/player/News/ID/2323865777/?page=2&sort=MostRecent

Global News
http://www.globaltvcalgary.com/video/oil+sands+study+unveils+pollution+in+alberta+lakes/video.html
?v=2323865261#stories

CBC — Power and Politics (Evan Solomon discussed study)

CTV Powerplay (Jan 8 Live) http://www.ctvnews.ca/ctv-news-channel/power-play-with-don-martin

OMNI (Mandarin edition) http://bcove.me/zqg65eln

New Dynasty TV http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-_A8T9a449s

Fox Business News (Live Jan 9)



